DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

VRL STREATHAM LIMITED

VR MCCROSSEN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

V ROSENBERG LTD

VRP INDUSTRY UK LIMITED

VRP INDUSTRY UK LIMITED

VRP INDUSTRY UK LIMITED

V R PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

VR PROPERTY LTD

VRSM LTD

VR TECH CONSULTING LIMITED

VRUK CORPORATION LTD

VRUSHALI LTD

VRUSHALI LTD

V R WINGS LTD

V SAMUL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY LIMITED

VS&M LIMITED

VSEARCH LTD

VS ENGINEERING (BRIGHOUSE) LTD

V7MAL LIMITED

VSF EUROPE LTD

V SHELSHER LIMITED

V SHELSHER LIMITED

VSH SERVICES LIMITED

VSH SERVICES LIMITED

V SICLORUM LIMITED

VSIM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

VSIM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

VS INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

V6 UK LIMITED

V6 NDM LIMITED

V S L CONSULTANTS LIMITED

VSM PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

VSM PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

VSM REALISATION LTD/VENDING
SOLUTIONS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

VSM REALISATION LTD

VSM REALISATION LTD

VSN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

VS1l PROJECTS LIMITED

VSP DESIGN LIMITED

VS PROPERTY LIMITED

VSQUARED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VSS ENGINEERING (UK) LTD

VS TRADE LTD

VSUN LIMITED

VSUN LIMITED

VTA PROPERTY HOLDINGS (BEVERLEY)
LIMITED

VTA PROPERTY HOLDINGS (BEVERLEY)
LIMITED

V-TECH SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED

VTEC PRODUCTS LIMITED

VTEN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

V3RAW LIMITED

VvV T KEMP LTD

VTINL TRADING LTD

(CONT'D)

09890095
09457651
09332033
09989673
09989673
09989673
07970079
09291638
07328364
06694413
07108016
09989469
09989469
07695615
09951621
09946317
08973970
09365165
08494260
05677969
09991065
09991065
09994692
09994692
09427033
09984614
09984614
06566626
06784139
06798998
03192246
08025625
08025625
09978550

07447882
07447882
08844270
06140604
08552507
08383447
07515554
07492277
09394948
09970399
09970399
09992262

09992262

05500558
08855635
06473479
08405024
07811362
09279852
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09/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
09/02/2016
05/02/2016
03/02/2016
09/02/2016
04/02/2016
06/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
03/02/2016
05/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
08/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
08/02/2016
05/02/2016
04/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
03/02/2016

03/02/2016
03/02/2016
07/02/2016
03/02/2016
05/02/2016
08/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
08/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016
08/02/2016

08/02/2016

09/02/2016
08/02/2016
07/02/2016
09/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016

VRL STREATHAM LIMITED

VINL TRADING LTD

VTQ LEGAL LTD

V-TRAK LTD

VT SPORTS LIMITED

VTTI MLP HOLDINGS LTD

VITI MLP SERVICES LTD

V.T.T.L LIMITED

VUCAK LTD

VUCNIC LIMITED/VICNIC LIMITED

VUECLAIRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

VULBRIN LIMITED

VULCAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

VULCAN HOUSE (MOT CENTRE) LIMITED

VULCANISING SOUTH WEST LIMITED

THE VULCAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

VULCAN RETAIL UK LTD

VULCAN SFM LIMITED

VULCAN SOFTWARE LIMITED

VULCASEAL LIMITED

VULNERABLE YOUNG MOTHERS AND THEIR
BABIES (MOTHER AND BABY UNIT) CIC

VUNU MEDICALS LIMITED

VUSIEM LIMITED

V VAIDA LTD

V VAIDA LTD

VVC HOLDING LIMITED

VVNG ESTATES LIMITED

VVNG ESTATES LIMITED

VVRMOBILESOLUTIONS LIMITED

VVRMOBILESOLUTIONS LIMITED

VV TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

VW AUDI SPECIALIST LTD

VW AUDI SPECIALIST LTD

THE VWAUDI TEC SPECIALISTS LIMITED

THE VWAUDI TEC SPECIALISTS LIMITED

THE VWAUDI TEC SPECIALISTS LIMITED

VW AUTOBODIES LIMITED

vV W CO. LIMITED

vV W CO. LIMITED

VvV W CO. LIMITED

V. WOODCOCK AND COMPANY
(INSURANCE) LIMITED

V W PRESSINGS LIMITED

V' W PRESSINGS LIMITED

V W PRESSINGS LIMITED

VWP VENTURES LIMITED

V.W. SHOE LIMITED

VW TAXATION LTD

VWZG LIMITED

VX ENTERPRISES LTD

VXPARTNERS LIMITED

V.Y. LIMITED

VYASA LTD

VYAS FUNDRAISING LIMITED

09890095
09279852
09408758
03144459
07264831
09086292
09083120
09391467
04701507
09977321
06463678
03562613
03499073
03502769
04371678
09924223

09026434
04776473
02884900
08551471
08745620

09040616
08018177
08798659
08798659
07482800
09985889
09985889
09984148
09984148
07779998
09993987
09993987
07951678
07951678
07951678
04456047
01952280
01952280
01952280
00584786

01494395
01494395
01494395
09065325
01417332
07512821
04302600
07216154
04432228
04622132
09364292
08792670

09/02/2016
09/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
09/02/2016
03/02/2016

06/02/2016
08/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
09/02/2016

03/02/2016
04/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
08/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
05/02/2016

03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
09/02/2016
04/02/2016
03/02/2016
08/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
09/02/2016
05/02/2016



